International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 6 Men, 200m Freestyle 2015 and older
07.02.2026 Startlist
MR 1:51.13 SALCHOW, Josha GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN, Paul Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009
B/L Name JG/AC NAT Club MZ/ET
Heat 1 of 16
0
1 MACLAINE, Stuart 2011 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:44.38
2 RUECKERT, Elyas 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:43.17
3 ZHUANG, Jingian 2014 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:40.17
4 FERRARIO, Cristian 2014 ITA  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:40.00
5 HEPPERLE, Niklas 2015 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:40.00
6 FRANK, Jannes 2014 GER SV Wirzburg 05 2:41.84
7 BLAIMER, Laurin 2013 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 2:43.95
8 HOLZINGER, Paul 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:46.69
9
Heat 2 of 16
0 WERLER, Vitus 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:39.30
1 HEGER, Gabriel 2012 GER  Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:38.96
2 CHE'ROSE, Eliah 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:38.52
3 SEILER, Henry 2014 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:36.03
4 WEBER, Benjamin 2011 GER  SSG Neptun Germering 2:35.48
5 SANDNER, Quirin 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 2:35.92
6 WIER, Benedikt 2013 GER SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 2:36.07
7 VOGELMANN, Paul 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:38.69
8 O'CONNELL, Rian 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:39.09
9 ERLER, Theo 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:39.71
Heat 3 of 16
0 STURM, Raphael 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstatt 2:35.09
1 FAUPEL, Fabian 2013 GER  SC Prinz Eugen Munchen 2:32.47
2 QUADRI, Andrea 2014 ITA  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 2:32.00
3 HIRSCH, Maximilian 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:30.72
4 BRKIC, Jan 2014 GER SV Lohhof 2:29.68
5 MANDEL, Thomas 2011 GER DJK Sportbund Miinchen 2:30.31
6 ESQUIVEL-KOZMA, Marco 2012 GER SV Lohhof 2:31.27
7 WAELLISCH, Lukas 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:32.11
8 CZYZEWSKI, Jakub 2012 GER SSG Neptun Germering 2:35.00
9 WILFLING, Jakob 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:35.41
Heat 4 of 16
0 SCHMIDT, Jaron 2010 GER SV Wirzburg 05 2:29.12
1 LUDWIG, Julian Mario 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusan 2:28.38
2 WYRWOLL, Adrian 2012 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:27.83
3 EWALD, Luis 2012 GER SC Regensburg 2:26.81
4 DETERS, Jan 2012 GER DJK Sportbund Munchen 2:26.45
5 LORENZ, Stefan 2012 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 2:26.52
6 AMTMANN, Felix 2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:27.56
7 PRUEFER, Simon 2012 GER SV Bayreuth 2:27.86
8 MARTIN, Lasse 2012 GER SG Firth 2:28.40
9 SCHULZE DOERING, Nils Oemer 2012 GER  SG Firth 2:29.35
Heat 5 of 16
0 HAEUSSLER, Liam 2010 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 2:26.11
1 SIEGMUND, Thorben 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 2:25.43
2 SCHALL, Philipp 2012 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:24.83
3 MENDEZ NUECHTERLEIN, Bruno 2013 GER SSG Coburg 2:24.76
4 FILIPIAK, Alexander 2014 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 2:23.85
5 KOEPNICK, Nicolas 2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:24.71
6 DZEMIC, Ali 2010 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:24.80
7 FEDELES, Andrei 2014 ROU ACS Universitar USH 2:25.00
8 VASYLYNA, lvan 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:25.68
9 ANZALONE, Max 2013 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:26.20
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 6, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 16

LANG, Moritz

BELYAEV, Maxim

ALTING VAN GEUSAU, Luis
BLACQUIERE, Mads
WIENAND, Maximilian
SOMMER, Yaro
MANNARELLLI, Giulio
KROUPA, Quirin
GUBANOV, Viktor

WALZL, Matthias
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Heat 7 of 16

ECKERT, Christian
COLOMBO, Francesco
LISTING, Tim Julius
CARRATURO, Giulio
MAHMOUD, Badr
SIMA, Matei

ARENDT, Hugo
BAUER, Thilo
RANGELOV, David
FRESER, Linus
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Heat 8 of 16

GOLCZYK, Till
BORNSCHEIN, Tim Julian
PULVIRENTI, Davide
VOGEL, Jonas

KUBON, Robin

SAMA, Tommaso

BEIER, Maximilian
SCHULZE DOERING, Finn
WALTER, Jan

KOENIG, Julius
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Heat 9 of 16

WARNKE, Simon
RUMMEL, Franz
KOOP, Konstantin
REGENAUER, Paul
CHE 'ROSE, Louis
HUG, Jan

LIEDL, Hugo
MICIECKI, Korbinian
JAKUBASS, Raphael
RATTI, Alessio
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Heat 10 of 16

PALMIERI, Matteo
WAMSLER, Niclas Paul
PRIESE, Oliver
PETROWSKY, Philipp
ALTINTEPE, Egemen
HAIDAU, Mihai

METZ, Felix

HOFFMEYER, Moritz

VON HOERSTEN, Anthony
SCHELLER, Sebastian
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2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2012
2010
2012
2013
2012

2006
2010
2010
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2009

2009
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2010
2011

2013
2011
2011
2010
2011
2006
2010
2003
2009
2009

2009
2010
2009
2009
2012
2011
2012
2005
2011
2000

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
ITA

GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
ROU
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

VSC 1862 Donauworth
SC Regensburg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Schwimmteam Neusanl
SC Wfr. Miinchen

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SSV Bozen

1.SC Schweinfurt

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SV Lohhof

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
ACS Universitar USH

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
SSG Coburg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Wirzburg 05

Schwimmteam Neusan
SC Delphin Ingolstadt

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SV Wirzburg 05

SG Firth

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SC Regensburg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SSG Coburg

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen
SC Wfr. Minchen

SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen
SG Bamberg

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

ASD Merano Nuoto

SV Bietigheim

SC Wfr. Miinchen

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SV Wirzburg 05

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SSG 81 Erlangen

SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen
DJK Sportbund Miinchen
WSV 72 Geretsried

2:23.76
2:22.91
2:22.50
2:21.96
2:21.61
2:21.65
2:22.00
2:22.63
2:23.74
2:23.78

2:21.38
2:21.00
2:20.85
2:20.15
2:19.86
2:20.00
2:20.33
2:20.88
2:21.30
2:21.58

2:19.63
2:19.28
2:19.20
2:18.43
2:18.29
2:18.30
2:19.00
2:19.24
2:19.31
2:19.70

2:17.96
2:17.09
2:16.72
2:16.16
2:15.57
2:15.82
2:16.34
2:17.07
2:17.41
2:18.00

2:14.74
2:14.44
2:13.57
2:12.88
2:12.56
2:12.57
2:13.50
2:13.95
2:14.56
2:15.00
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 6, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 16
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COMI, Francesco
HACHFI, Rayen

SILL, Luca

WILD, Felix

MUELLER, Michael
ROHRMUELLER, Marc
MANSMANN, Maximilian
GROSS, Daniel

ROHM, Quirin

ACQUISTAPACE, Giulio Romeo

Heat 12 of 16
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BRANDNER, Sebastian
PLANTET-VUC, Edouard
DETERS, Malte
SCHNABEL, Lauri
FUNKEN, Johannes
THIEL, Jannik

VEREBI, Adam

KOENIG, Valentin
SONNENSCHEIN, Oskar
IAKAB, Elias

Heat 13 of 16
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HERRMANN, Torben
TOKAJI, Julius
ISKAKQV, Oskar
PLONER, Luis
LUBER, Niklas
HUBER, Ludwig
VARGA, Dominik
GERDELMANN, Nils
VITKOVIC, Jakub
NADEL, Yonathan

Heat 14 of 16
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IMASUEN, Daniel
LORENZ, Leon
IMASUEN, David
NADEL, Thomas
HINZE, Paul
ERHARD, Raphael
LIGUORI, Dominik
KUHN, David
DIECKMANN, Max
FRENKEL, Maxim

Heat 15 of 16
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SARKANY, Maxim
BASTA, Richard
BOBOC, David

SMID, Sebastian
QUANTZ, Vito
LENGFELLNER, Luis
SCHMITT, Lukas
TAKACS, Dominik
STRITTMATTER, Vincent
STROHALM, Josef

2008
2011
2010
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2008

2010
2011
2007
2008
2012
2007
2011
2007
2010
2005

2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
1996
2010
2009
2009
2010

2009
2008
2009
2007
2010
2011
1996
2007
2007
2010

2007
2010
2008
2011
2008
2008
2000
2007
2008
2009

ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
ROU
CZE
GER
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.

Schwimmteam Neusan
SSV Ulm 1846

SC Regensburg

SC Prinz Eugen Minchen
SC Regensburg

Post SV Weilheim

SC Wfr. Miinchen

1.FCN Schwimmen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

DJK Sportbund Miinchen
SC 53 Landshut

SSV Ulm 1846

SV Bayreuth

SV Wacker Burghausen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
1.FCN Schwimmen

1.SC Schweinfurt

TV Kempten

SC Wfr. Minchen

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Wacker Burghausen
SC Wfr. Minchen

SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen
Uni Gydri Uszo SE

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Wfr. Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SV Wirzburg 05

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
SG Bamberg

TSV Vaterstetten

SV Wirzburg 05

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SC Wfr. Minchen

SV Wirzburg 05

TV Wetzlar 1847

ACS Universitar USH
Patriot Celakovice

SSV Uim 1846

SC Regensburg

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

Uni Gyori Uszo SE

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SG Stadtwerke Minchen

2:12.30
2:11.46
2:10.79
2:10.02
2:09.79
2:09.86
2:10.67
2:10.81
2:11.80
2:12.39

2:09.21
2:08.15
2:08.00
2:07.61
2:06.89
2:07.43
2:08.00
2:08.00
2:09.05
2:09.59

2:06.02
2:05.63
2:04.73
2:04.00
2:03.79
2:03.94
2:04.00
2:04.79
2:05.64
2:06.50

2:03.14
2:01.82
2:01.10
2:00.08
1:59.66
1:59.97
2:00.57
2:01.26
2:02.39
2:03.30

1:59.38
1:58.17
1:58.00
1:57.90
1:57.25
1:57.65
1:57.92
1:58.00
1:58.32
1:59.44
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 6, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 16 of 16

KOEPNICK, Jonathan
PASKO, Jaan

NOWAK, Louis
GIESBRECHT, Alexander
BRUGGER, Simon
STREHLKE DELGADO, Paulo
BOCKES, Moritz

GUEMBEL, Flavio
REISWICH, Alexander
BRANDNER, Felix
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2009
2006
2008
2008
2009
2006
2003
2007
2007
2008

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
1.FCN Schwimmen

1:56.13
1:55.89
1:55.55
1:53.59
1:51.86
1:52.83
1:54.17
1:55.63
1:55.90
1:56.92
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