

International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026  
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 6 Men, 200m Freestyle 2015 and older  
07.02.2026 Startlist

MR	1:51.13	SALCHOW, Joshua	GER	Ingolstadt	11.02.2023
DR	1:42.00	BIEDERMANN, Paul		Rome (ITA)	28.07.2009

B / L Name	JG / AC	NAT	Club	MZ / ET
------------	---------	-----	------	---------

Heat 1 of 16

0					
1	MACLAINE, Stuart	2011	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	2:44.38
2	RUECKERT, Elyas	2015	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:43.17
3	ZHUANG, Jinqian	2014	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:40.17
4	FERRARIO, Cristian	2014	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:40.00
5	HEPPERLE, Niklas	2015	GER	1.SC Schweinfurt	2:40.00
6	FRANK, Jannes	2014	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:41.84
7	BLAIMER, Laurin	2013	GER	TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V.	2:43.95
8	HOLZINGER, Paul	2015	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:46.69
9					

Heat 2 of 16

0	WERLER, Vitus	2012	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:39.30
1	HEGER, Gabriel	2012	GER	Schwimmclub Lechfeld	2:38.96
2	CHE'ROSE, Eliah	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:38.52
3	SEILER, Henry	2014	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:36.03
4	WEBER, Benjamin	2011	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:35.48
5	SANDNER, Quirin	2011	GER	SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.	2:35.92
6	WIER, Benedikt	2013	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	2:36.07
7	VOGELMANN, Paul	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:38.69
8	O'CONNELL, Rian	2011	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:39.09
9	ERLER, Theo	2015	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:39.71

Heat 3 of 16

0	STURM, Raphael	2010	GER	Polizei SV Eichstätt	2:35.09
1	FAUPEL, Fabian	2013	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	2:32.47
2	QUADRI, Andrea	2014	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:32.00
3	HIRSCH, Maximilian	2012	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:30.72
4	BRKIC, Jan	2014	GER	SV Lohhof	2:29.68
5	MANDEL, Thomas	2011	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:30.31
6	ESQUIVEL-KOZMA, Marco	2012	GER	SV Lohhof	2:31.27
7	WAELLISCH, Lukas	2015	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:32.11
8	CZYZEWSKI, Jakub	2012	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:35.00
9	WILFLING, Jakob	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:35.41

Heat 4 of 16

0	SCHMIDT, Jaron	2010	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:29.12
1	LUDWIG, Julian Mario	2012	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:28.38
2	WYRWOLL, Adrian	2012	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:27.83
3	EWALD, Luis	2012	GER	SC Regensburg	2:26.81
4	DETERS, Jan	2012	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:26.45
5	LORENZ, Stefan	2012	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:26.52
6	AMTMANN, Felix	2013	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:27.56
7	PRUEFER, Simon	2012	GER	SV Bayreuth	2:27.86
8	MARTIN, Lasse	2012	GER	SG Fürth	2:28.40
9	SCHULZE DOERING, Nils Oemer	2012	GER	SG Fürth	2:29.35

Heat 5 of 16

0	HAEUSSLER, Liam	2010	GER	Schwimmclub Lechfeld	2:26.11
1	SIEGMUND, Thorben	2013	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:25.43
2	SCHALL, Philipp	2012	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:24.83
3	MENDEZ NUECHTERLEIN, Bruno	2013	GER	SSG Coburg	2:24.76
4	FILIPIAK, Alexander	2014	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	2:23.85
5	KOEPNICK, Nicolas	2013	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:24.71
6	DZEMIC, Ali	2010	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:24.80
7	FEDELES, Andrei	2014	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:25.00
8	VASYLYNA, Ivan	2011	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:25.68
9	ANZALONE, Max	2013	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:26.20



ROOMREICH



Event 6, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 16

0	LANG, Moritz	2012	GER	VSC 1862 Donauwörth	2:23.76
1	BELYAEV, Maxim	2012	GER	SC Regensburg	2:22.91
2	ALTING VAN GEUSAU, Luis	2012	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:22.50
3	BLACQUIERE, Mads	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:21.96
4	WIENAND, Maximilian	2010	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:21.61
5	SOMMER, Yaro	2012	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:21.65
6	MANNARELLI, Giulio	2010	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:22.00
7	KROUPA, Quirin	2012	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:22.63
8	GUBANOV, Viktor	2013	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:23.74
9	WALZL, Matthias	2012	ITA	SSV Bozen	2:23.78

Heat 7 of 16

0	ECKERT, Christian	2006	GER	1.SC Schweinfurt	2:21.38
1	COLOMBO, Francesco	2010	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:21.00
2	LISTING, Tim Julius	2010	GER	SV Lohhof	2:20.85
3	CARRATURO, Giulio	2012	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:20.15
4	MAHMOUD, Badr	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:19.86
5	SIMA, Matei	2012	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:20.00
6	ARENDDT, Hugo	2011	GER	SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.	2:20.33
7	BAUER, Thilo	2011	GER	SSG Coburg	2:20.88
8	RANGELOV, David	2013	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:21.30
9	FRESER, Linus	2009	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:21.58

Heat 8 of 16

0	GOLCZYK, Till	2009	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:19.63
1	BORNSCHEIN, Tim Julian	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:19.28
2	PULVIRENTI, Davide	2010	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:19.20
3	VOGEL, Jonas	2011	GER	SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.	2:18.43
4	KUBON, Robin	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:18.29
5	SAMA, Tommaso	2012	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:18.30
6	BEIER, Maximilian	2010	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:19.00
7	SCHULZE DOERING, Finn	2011	GER	SG Fürth	2:19.24
8	WALTER, Jan	2010	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:19.31
9	KOENIG, Julius	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:19.70

Heat 9 of 16

0	WARNKE, Simon	2013	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:17.96
1	RUMMEL, Franz	2011	GER	SC Regensburg	2:17.09
2	KOOP, Konstantin	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:16.72
3	REGENAUER, Paul	2010	GER	SSG Coburg	2:16.16
4	CHE 'ROSE, Louis	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:15.57
5	HUG, Jan	2006	GER	SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen	2:15.82
6	LIEDL, Hugo	2010	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:16.34
7	MICIECKI, Korbinian	2003	GER	SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen	2:17.07
8	JAKUBASS, Raphael	2009	GER	SG Bamberg	2:17.41
9	RATTI, Alessio	2009	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:18.00

Heat 10 of 16

0	PALMIERI, Matteo	2009	ITA	ASD Merano Nuoto	2:14.74
1	WAMSLER, Niclas Paul	2010	GER	SV Bietigheim	2:14.44
2	PRIESE, Oliver	2009	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:13.57
3	PETROWSKY, Philipp	2009	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:12.88
4	ALTINTEPE, Egemen	2012	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:12.56
5	HAIDAU, Mihai	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:12.57
6	METZ, Felix	2012	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:13.50
7	HOFFMEYER, Moritz	2005	GER	SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen	2:13.95
8	VON HOERSTEN, Anthony	2011	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:14.56
9	SHELLER, Sebastian	2000	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	2:15.00



ROOMREICH



Event 6, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 16

0	COMI, Francesco	2008	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:12.30
1	HACHFI, Rayen	2011	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:11.46
2	SILL, Luca	2010	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:10.79
3	WILD, Felix	2009	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:10.02
4	MUELLER, Michael	2010	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:09.79
5	ROHRMUELLER, Marc	2011	GER	SC Regensburg	2:09.86
6	MANSMANN, Maximilian	2010	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	2:10.67
7	GROSS, Daniel	2010	GER	SC Regensburg	2:10.81
8	ROHM, Quirin	2011	GER	Post SV Weilheim	2:11.80
9	ACQUISTAPACE, Giulio Romeo	2008	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:12.39

Heat 12 of 16

0	BRANDNER, Sebastian	2010	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:09.21
1	PLANTET-VUC, Edouard	2011	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:08.15
2	DETERS, Malte	2007	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:08.00
3	SCHNABEL, Lauri	2008	GER	SC 53 Landshut	2:07.61
4	FUNKEN, Johannes	2012	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:06.89
5	THIEL, Jannik	2007	GER	SV Bayreuth	2:07.43
6	VEREBI, Adam	2011	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:08.00
7	KOENIG, Valentin	2007	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:08.00
8	SONNENSCHNEIN, Oskar	2010	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:09.05
9	IAKAB, Elias	2005	GER	1.SC Schweinfurt	2:09.59

Heat 13 of 16

0	HERRMANN, Torben	2009	GER	TV Kempten	2:06.02
1	TOKAJI, Julius	2009	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:05.63
2	ISKAKOV, Oskar	2010	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:04.73
3	PLONER, Luis	2009	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:04.00
4	LUBER, Niklas	2011	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:03.79
5	HUBER, Ludwig	1996	GER	SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen	2:03.94
6	VARGA, Dominik	2010	HUN	Uni Györi Uszo SE	2:04.00
7	GERDELMANN, Nils	2009	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:04.79
8	VITKOVIC, Jakub	2009	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:05.64
9	NADEL, Yonathan	2010	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:06.50

Heat 14 of 16

0	IMASUEN, Daniel	2009	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:03.14
1	LORENZ, Leon	2008	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:01.82
2	IMASUEN, David	2009	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:01.10
3	NADEL, Thomas	2007	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:00.08
4	HINZE, Paul	2010	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	1:59.66
5	ERHARD, Raphael	2011	GER	SG Bamberg	1:59.97
6	LIGUORI, Dominik	1996	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:00.57
7	KUHN, David	2007	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:01.26
8	DIECKMANN, Max	2007	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:02.39
9	FRENKEL, Maxim	2010	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:03.30

Heat 15 of 16

0	SARKANY, Maxim	2007	GER	SV Würzburg 05	1:59.38
1	BASTA, Richard	2010	GER	TV Wetzlar 1847	1:58.17
2	BOBOC, David	2008	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	1:58.00
3	SMID, Sebastian	2011	CZE	Patriot elákovice	1:57.90
4	QUANTZ, Vito	2008	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	1:57.25
5	LENGFELLNER, Luis	2008	GER	SC Regensburg	1:57.65
6	SCHMITT, Lukas	2000	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	1:57.92
7	TAKACS, Dominik	2007	HUN	Uni Györi Uszo SE	1:58.00
8	STRITTMATTER, Vincent	2008	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	1:58.32
9	STROHALM, Josef	2009	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	1:59.44



ROOMREICH



Event 6, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 16 of 16

0	KOEPNICK, Jonathan	2009	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	1:56.13
1	PASKO, Jaan	2006	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	1:55.89
2	NOWAK, Louis	2008	GER	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld	1:55.55
3	GIESBRECHT, Alexander	2008	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	1:53.59
4	BRUGGER, Simon	2009	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	1:51.86
5	STREHLKE DELGADO, Paulo	2006	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	1:52.83
6	BOCKES, Moritz	2003	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	1:54.17
7	GUEMBEL, Flavio	2007	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	1:55.63
8	REISWICH, Alexander	2007	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	1:55.90
9	BRANDNER, Felix	2008	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	1:56.92



ROOMREICH



aquafeel

